ET)

389308

BeOEs TIES DTAMTNG CRIFAND, MROMERTE
O PARFLAANE [NT, OORLAINE MROMRETARY
RO COHTDE AL BINTRELANCH. ITIIALL
2Z IBED OHLY AS AFTROVED BY BAF PUATS
ARD SHALL NOY BEGIVEH T DI{EES OR
COPEDWIHIW HEWESN CONSRE OF
AT FUMVTS. RETURH G0 MP MRS FROMMLY
RIEHRODANSIEDL

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL Y.
1 36606 CAPSCREW 3/8-1141.75 |304 55 1

2 26853 LOC KW ASHER 5/8 304 55 4
3 32033 FLAMIGE CAST [ROR 1
4 Jds6T GASKET - DISCHARGE WITOM 1
3 34341 FLAFPFPER ASSEMBLY WITOI 1
& AQ537 CHECK WALVE BODY CAST [ROM 1
7 21274 CAPSCREW 3/8-14%1.25 |304 55 L
i 31822 VOLUTE DUCTILE IROM 1
g A1481 FIFE PLUG 31655 2
10 31B3D WEAR PLATE STEEL 1
11 2ETAZ SCREW FHS - 5/14-18 316 5% 3
12 27174 HEX 1AM MUT 3/8-18 316 5% 1
13 33177 [IMPELLER CAST [ROM 1
14 31311 IDRIVE SLEEVE 31555 1
15 31B3B EFACER 315655 1
14 31374 EEAL ASSEMBLY CCs VITOM 1
17 32020 D-RIMG VITOR 1
18 31824 EEAL HOUSIMG CAST IRON 1
17 37088 IWDAPTER PLATE STEEL 1
20 37087 CAPSCREW SFH 3/8-14 304 5% B
21 31312 CLANP STEEL 1
2 25680 ELINGER MECFREME RUBBER 1
s} 25978 EHAF RING STEEL Z
24 25977 [BALL BEARIMG STEEL 2z
25 I33ET EHAFT 314 55 1
25 25974 BODOY CAST IRON 1
27 21266 LOCKWASHER 3/B X 1/8  |304 55 12
28 A1259 ICAPSCREW 3/B-14X1.75  |STEEL B
2% 27973 HYDRAULIC MOTOR CAST IRON |
30 21254 LOCEWASHER 142" 304 5% 2

o 31 212464 CAPRCREW 1/2-13X1.25  [304 55 2

o | s crsse o MP PUMPS, INC.

= gﬁ;%ﬂ :_ﬁg L FRASER, MICHIGAN 48025, WL.5.A

o [ | | ANCULAR DM = 17 [ . M o

g e T e e

::_""”'-'““’-':f:ﬂl e LR :fm i""::l'r"5'| E‘_E' FM3IOPMP C:HYD PED 1.59 6. 75IMP 39308




